FOOTBALL
RECORDS




OFFENSIVE RECORDS

Category

Total Yards - Game

Total Yards - Regular Season
Total Yards - Season

Total Yards - Career
Touchdowns - Regular Season
Touchdowns - Seasons
Touchdowns - Career

Points - Season

Points - Career

Player

Derek Turner

A.C. Christopherson
Jon Simmons

Jon Simmons

Derek Turner
Dominique Byrd
Dominique Byrd
Brandon Robinson
Brandon Robinson

PASSING RECORDS

Category

Passing Attempts - Game

Passing Attempts

- Regular Season

Passing Attempts - Season
Passing Attempts - Career
Completions - Game
Completions - Regular Season
Completions - Season
Completions - Career

Passing Yards - Game

Passing Yards - Regular Season
Passing Yards - Season
Passing Yards - Career
Passing Touchdowns - Game
Passing Touchdowns -
Regular Season

Passing Touchdowns - Season
Passing Touchdowns - Career

Player

Austin Lommen

v. Providence

Liam O’Hagan
Austin Lommen
Austin Lommen
Austin Lommen
Liam O’Hagan
Austin Lommen
Austin Lommen
Austin Lommen
Liam O’Hagan
Liam O’Hagan
Austin Lommen
Liam O'Hagan v Braham

Liam O’Hagan
Liam O’Hagan
Austin Lommen

Record

379
1401
2311
4125

17
29
56
241
487

Record

61

276
382
975
37
185
236
546
417
3113
3818
7456

47
55
88

Year

2019
1998
1996
1994-1997
2019
2001
1998-2001
2003
2000-2003

Year

2011

2003
2010
2009- 2011
2011
2003
2010
2009-2011
2009
2003
2003
2009-2011
2003

2003
2003-2009
2009-2011



RECEIVING RECORDS

Category

Receptions - Game
Receptions - Regular Season
Receptions - Season
Receptions - Career
Receiving Yards - Game
Receiving Yards -

Regular Season

Receiving Yards - Season
Receiving Yards - Career
Receiving Touchdowns - Game
Receiving Touchdowns -
Regular Season

Player

Steven Kiesel
Brandon Robinson
Steven Kiesel
Dominique Byrd
Kasey Robinson

Brandon Robinson
Brandon Robinson
Dominique Byrd

Brandon Robinson

Brandon Robinson

Receiving Touchdowns - Season Brandon Robinson

Receiving Touchdowns - Career Dominique Byrd

RUSHING RECORDS

Category

Rushing Attempts - Game
Rushing Attempts

- Regular Season

Rushing Attempts - Season
Rushing Attempts - Career
Rushing Yards - Game
Rushing Yards - Regular Season
Rushing Yards- Season
Rushing Yards Per Carry

- Career

Rushing Yards - Career
Rushing Touchdowns - Game

Rushing Touchdowns

- Regular Season

Rushing Touchdowns - Season
Rushing Touchdowns - Career

Player

A.C. Christopherson

A.C. Christopherson
Jon Simmons

Jon Simmons

Derek Turner
Raphael Thomas
Jon Simmons

Raphael Thomas
Jon Simmons
Medaria Arradondo/
Rob Thomas

Derek Turner
Derek Turner
Jon Simmons

Record

16
68
94
147
253

1337
1573
3098

22
27
49

Record

35

173
267
542
305
1573
236

9.1
3664

17
22
41

Year

2010
2003
2010
1998-2001
2011

2003
2003
1998-2003
2003

2003
2003
1998-2001

Year

1998

1998
1996
1994- 1997
2019
2007
2010

2007
1994-1997
2010
2011

2019
2019
1994-1997
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