FOOTBALL RECORDS

Breck

OFFENSIVE RECORDS

Player	Record	Year
Derek Turner	379	2019
A.C. Christopherson	1401	1998
Jon Simmons	2311	1996
Jon Simmons	4125	1994-1997
Derek Turner	17	2019
Dominique Byrd	29	2001
Dominique Byrd	56	1998-2001
Brandon Robinson	241	2003
Brandon Robinson	487	2000-2003
	Derek Turner A.C. Christopherson Jon Simmons Jon Simmons Derek Turner Dominique Byrd Dominique Byrd Brandon Robinson	Derek Turner379A.C. Christopherson1401Jon Simmons2311Jon Simmons4125Derek Turner17Dominique Byrd29Dominique Byrd56Brandon Robinson241

PASSING RECORDS

Category	Player	Record	Year
Passing Attempts - Game	Austin Lommen v. Providence	61	2011
Passing Attempts			
- Regular Season	Liam O'Hagan	276	2003
Passing Attempts - Season	Austin Lommen	382	2010
Passing Attempts - Career	Austin Lommen	975	2009- 2011
Completions - Game	Austin Lommen	37	2011
Completions - Regular Season	Liam O'Hagan	185	2003
Completions - Season	Austin Lommen	236	2010
Completions - Career	Austin Lommen	546	2009-2011
Passing Yards - Game	Austin Lommen	417	2009
Passing Yards - Regular Season	Liam O'Hagan	3113	2003
Passing Yards - Season	Liam O'Hagan	3818	2003
Passing Yards - Career	Austin Lommen	7456	2009-2011
Passing Touchdowns - Game	Liam O'Hagan v Braham	6	2003
Passing Touchdowns -			
Regular Season	Liam O'Hagan	47	2003
Passing Touchdowns - Season	Liam O'Hagan	55	2003-2009
Passing Touchdowns - Career	Austin Lommen	88	2009-2011

RECEIVING RECORDS

Category	Player	Record	Year
Receptions - Game	Steven Kiesel	16	2010
Receptions - Regular Season	Brandon Robinson	68	2003
Receptions - Season	Steven Kiesel	94	2010
Receptions - Career	Dominique Byrd	147	1998-2001
Receiving Yards - Game	Kasey Robinson	253	2011
Receiving Yards -			
Regular Season	Brandon Robinson	1337	2003
Receiving Yards - Season	Brandon Robinson	1573	2003
Receiving Yards - Career	Dominique Byrd	3098	1998-2003
Receiving Touchdowns - Game	Brandon Robinson	4	2003
Receiving Touchdowns -			
Regular Season	Brandon Robinson	22	2003
Receiving Touchdowns - Season	Brandon Robinson	27	2003
Receiving Touchdowns - Career	Dominique Byrd	49	1998-2001

RUSHING RECORDS

Category	Player	Record	Year
Rushing Attempts - Game Rushing Attempts	A.C. Christopherson	35	1998
- Regular Season	A.C. Christopherson	173	1998
Rushing Attempts - Season	Jon Simmons	267	1996
Rushing Attempts - Career	Jon Simmons	542	1994- 1997
Rushing Yards - Game	Derek Turner	305	2019
Rushing Yards - Regular Season	Raphael Thomas	1573	2007
Rushing Yards- Season	Jon Simmons	236	2010
Rushing Yards Per Carry			
- Career	Raphael Thomas	9.1	2007
Rushing Yards - Career	Jon Simmons	3664	1994-1997
Rushing Touchdowns - Game	Medaria Arradondo/	6	2010
	Rob Thomas		2011
Rushing Touchdowns			
- Regular Season	Derek Turner	17	2019
Rushing Touchdowns - Season	Derek Turner	22	2019
Rushing Touchdowns - Career	Jon Simmons	41	1994-1997



123 Ottawa Ave. N. Golden Valley, MN 55422

breckschool.org